9.11
9.2
9.21
9.3
9.3.1
10.
1.
12.
13.
14.
14.1

Rural Municipality of East St. Paul
Meeting Agenda
October 18, 2022 - Regular Council/Planning Meeting - 05:30 PM

Meeting Called To Order

Adoption of the Agenda

Confirmation of Minutes

~ September 27, 2022 Council/Planning Meeting

Delegations

Public Hearings

~ Variation Order 99, 2022 (3528 Henderson Hwy) 5:30 pm

~ Variation Order 108, 2022 (212 Mariner's Way) 5:45 pm
By-laws

~ Provincial Offences Act By-law No. 2022-15 (2nd & 3rd Reading)
Policies

Finances

~ Schedule of Accounts

~ Schedule of Accounts (Paid Since September 13/22)

~ Payroll

~ Statement of Revenues and Expenditures (September 30, 2022)
General Business

PLANNING

~ Development Agreement (Subdivision S20-2863) 2770 Sperring Ave
GENERAL

~ Community Safety Officer Program

OPERATIONS

~ WWTP Expansion - Award of Engineering Services

Business Arising from Delegations

Other Business

Correspondence for Information

Council Member Reports

In Camera

~ Business Development



15. Adjournment



