

Rural Municipality of East St. Paul

Meeting Agenda

October 18, 2022 - Regular Council/Planning Meeting - 05:30 PM

1.	Meeting Called To Order
2.	Adoption of the Agenda
3.	Confirmation of Minutes
3.1	~ September 27, 2022 Council/Planning Meeting
4.	Delegations
5.	Public Hearings
5.1	~ Variation Order 99, 2022 (3528 Henderson Hwy) 5:30 pm
5.2	~ Variation Order 108, 2022 (212 Mariner's Way) 5:45 pm
6.	By-laws
6.1	~ Provincial Offences Act By-law No. 2022-15 (2nd & 3rd Reading)
7.	Policies
8.	Finances
8.1	~ Schedule of Accounts
8.2	~ Schedule of Accounts (Paid Since September 13/22)
8.3	~ Payroll
8.4	~ Statement of Revenues and Expenditures (September 30, 2022)
9.	General Business
9.1	PLANNING
9.1.1	~ Development Agreement (Subdivision S20-2863) 2770 Sperring Ave
9.2	GENERAL
9.2.1	~ Community Safety Officer Program
9.3	OPERATIONS
9.3.1	~ WWTP Expansion - Award of Engineering Services
10.	Business Arising from Delegations
11.	Other Business
12.	Correspondence for Information
13.	Council Member Reports
14.	In Camera
14.1	~ Business Development